THP60
Milling Cutters
The newly developed THP60 end and face mills offer exceptional, economical performance for general face milling applications.
End mills and face mills from 2" diameter to 4" diameter are MaxiCool™ enabled giving further benefit of increased performance.
With inserts having an economical 6 cutting edges, together with Widia proven milling grades, all material groups are covered to
take profitability to the next level.
End Mills with Coolant Through
Designation d¹ d² l¹ l² d.o.c. flutes Insert Insert Screw Wrench
THP60-1250-C 1.250 1.250 4.00 1.72 .189 3 HPGT-06T3...
HPPT-06T3...
214.80.388
214.80.824 (S/D)
214.80.012 (F/T)THP60-1500-C 1.500 1.250 4.00 1.72 .189 4
Remember to use COPASLIP® anti-seize compound on all insert screws
Face Mills with Coolant Through
Designation d¹ d² h d.o.c. flutes lbs Insert Insert Screw Wrench
Through Coolant Enabled
HPGT-06T3...
HPPT-06T3...
214.80.388
214.80.824 (S/D)
214.80.012 (F/T)
THP60-2000-MC 2.000 .750 1.50 .189 5 .70
THP60-2500-MC 2.500 1.000 1.75 .189 6 1.45
THP60-3000-MC 3.000 1.000 2.00 .189 7 2.30
THP60-4000-MC 4.000 1.250 2.00 .189 9 3.85
Standard Non-Through coolant
HPGT-06T3...
HPPT-06T3...
214.80.388
214.80.824 (S/D)
214.80.012 (F/T)
THP60-4000 4.000 1.500 2.00 .189 9 3.40
THP60-5000 5.000 1.500 2.00 .189 10 5.25
THP60-6000 6.000 1.500 2.00 .189 12 7.85
Remember to use COPASLIP® anti-seize compound on all insert screws
www.tysontool.com Tyson Tool Company Limited 416-746-3688
Featuring: